36
14
20
13
40
S7
15
39
11
42
47
55
35
58
41
45
31
54
22
44
19
30
34
25
33
50
27
17
38
28
49
53
46
26
18
56
43
12
52
16
24
o1
21

MARATEA
BENNICI
COCCIOLA
BALSAMO
MOSTACCI
TERZO
BICA
MONACO
ABBATE
PACE
PUCCIO
STEFANELLI
MANGIA
VALENTI
MURANA
PROVENZANO
LOMBARDO
SPARPAGLIONI
CRUCIATA
PONZIO
CIVILLERI
LO JACONO
MANDARA'
FERRO
MALTESE
RINALDI

LO CICERO
BRUSCA
MIGLIORE
LA ROSA
RICOTTI
SARACINO
PROVITO
GRIMAUDO
CELESTINO
STRAMARE
PALAZZOLO
ALIOTTA
SANTORO
BONANNO
DI MARCO
RIZZO
COLAJANNI

FABIO
MARCO
MARCO
DAVIDE
PEIER
ALDO

VITO
ALBERTO
RICCARDO
MASSIMILIANO
DAVIDE
GINO
MARCELLO
MICHELE
FRANCESCO
EDOARDO
ANTONINO
DANIELE
FEDERICO
GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRO
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
ALESSIO
ANTONIO
EMANUELE
ROSOLINO
MIMMO
ROBERTO
ANTONIO ELIO
IPPOLITO
MARCELLO
ALESSANDRO
GIUSEPPE
DAVIDE
SERGIO
ANTONINO
MAURO
GIOVANNI
NINO
CESARE
ANTONINO
PIERO
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M40
M35
M40
M50
M50
M45
M55
M40
M45
M45
M40
ME5
M50
M45
M40
M40
M40
M55
M25
U 20
M40
M30
M35
M25
M40
M35
M50
M50
M50
M45
M60
M40
M45
M45
M40
M45
M45
M45
M30
M50
M50
M50
M50

52,43
52,48
52,49
52,55
53,32
56,27
57,48
59,19
59,41
1.00.02
1.00.42
1.01.00
1.01.02
1.01.37
1.02.15
1.02.45
1.03.15
1.03.24
1.04.56
1.05.11
1.05.13
1.05.15
1.05.25
1.05.47
1.06.29
1.06.33
1.06.49
1.08.30
1.09.46
1.10.03
1.10.06
1.10.36
1.11.40
1.11.54
1.12.40
1.14.22
1.17.25
1.17.36
1.17.40
1.21.52
1.23.056
1.27.12
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